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Janet Badia@ Women's Studies LA 35E IPFW (260) 481-6895 badiaj@ipfw.edu
Tina Baich University Library UL1115M IUPUI (317) 274-0470 cbaich@iupui.edu
Jonathyne Briggs History Hawthorn 207 IUN (219) 980-6658 jwbriggs@iun.edu
Anne Cooksey @ Humanities & Social Science Whitewater Hall IUE (765) 973-8438 mcooksey@iue.edu
Donna Dahlgren Social Sciences CV-032 IUS (812) 941-2682 ddahlgre@ius.edu

David Fisher Mathematics Rawles Hall 334 IUB (812) 855-6847 fisherdm@indiana.edu
Alyce Fly Public Health Public Health 116 IUB (812) 855-7975 afly@indiana.edu
Jan Froehlich@ Medicine IB 448 IUPUI (317) 274-1347 jcfroehl@iupui.edu
Charles Gallmeier @$ Sociology Lindenwood 232 IUN (219) 981-4236 cgallmei@iun.edu
Linda Adele Goodine Herron School of Art & Design HR 008 IUPUI (317) 278-9409 lagoodin@iupui.edu

John Hassell Business BS 4012 IUPUI (317) 274-4805 jhassell@iupui.edu
Solomon Isiorho Geosciences SB 236 IPFW (260) 481-6249 sisiorho@indiana.edu
Neovi Karakatsanis Political Science Wiekamp 2183 IUSB (574) 520-4861 nkarakat@iusb.edu
James Kauffman@ Arts & Letters LB-220 IUS (812) 941-2256 jkauffm@ius.edu
Robert Kravchuk@ SPEA SPEA 260 IUB (812) 855-2840 kravchuk@indiana.edu

Robert McDonald Libraries Wells Library 234 IUB (812) 856-4834 rhmcdona@indiana.edu
Daron Olson Humanities & Social Science Hayes Hall IUE (765) 973-8475 darolson@iue.edu
Wendy Morrison Liberal Arts CA 527 IUPUI (317) 274-2207 gcmorris@iu.edu
Scott Opasik@ Libraries Library 003B IUSB (574) 520-4446 sopasik@iusb.edu
Bill Orme University Library UL 1112 G IUPUI (317) 274-0485 orme@iupui.edu

John Paolillo Informatics & Computing Informatics West 307B IUB (812) 856-0129 paolillo@indiana.edu
Nazareth Pantaloni Libraries Wells Library E350 IUB (812)855-7028 nazapant@indiana.edu
Ben Robinson Germanic Studies Ballantine Hall 644 IUB (812) 855-6887 bbrobins@indiana.edu
Rebecca Spang@ History Ballantine Hall 711 IUB (812) 855-2437 rlspang@indiana.edu
Gregory Steel@ Humanities KO 227 IUK (765) 455-9585 gsteel@iuk.edu

Cassidy Sugimoto@$ Informatics & Computing Wells Library 029 IUB (812) 856-2323 sugimoto@indiana.edu
Jeff Watt Mathematics LD 270 IUPUI (317) 274-4070 jwatt@iupui.edu
L. Jack Windsor@ Dentistry DS 271 IUPUI (317) 274-1448 ljwindso@iu.edu
Marianne Wokeck @ $ History ES 0017N IUPUI (317) 274-5820 mwokeck@iupui.edu
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EX OFFICIO ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS
John Applegate Executive Vice President Bryan Hall 204 IUB (812) 855-9198 jsapple@iu.edu
Michael McRobbie@ President Bryan Hall 200 IUB (812) 855-4613 iupres@indiana.edu
Nasser Paydar Chancellor & Executive Vice President AO 104 IUPUI (317) 274-4417 paydar@iupui.edu
Lauren Robel Provost Bryan Hall 100 IUB (812) 855-9011 lrobel@indiana.edu

Niki DaSilva AUSA CE 340A IUPUI (317) 278-1106 usgpres@iupui.edu
Hannah Van AUSA IUSB (574) 520-5880 hanvan@iusb.edu

OFFICE STAFF
Craig Dethloff Faculty Council Office BH 010 IUB (812) 855-5408 cdethlof@indiana.edu
Karen Lee Faculty & Staff Office UN 403 IUPUI (317) 274-2215 klee2@iupui.edu
Peter Riefstahl Faculty Senate Office LF 161-E IUS (812) 941-2436 priefsta@ius.edu

34 Members Total

STUDENT MEMBERS



Name Dept. Address Campus
Simon Atkinson$ Medicine R2 E202 IUPUI
Carol Baird Nursing NU 421 IUPUI
Alan Bender Biology Morrison Hall 211 IUB
Karl Besel SPEA KE336 IUK
Christian Bjornson Business HH-016 IUS
Jacqueline Blackwell@ Education ES 3155 IUPUI
Elizabeth Boling Education Education 2276 IUB
Terri Bourus Humanities KO 229 IUPUI
Bruce Burgun Theatre & Drama Theatre Drama Ctr A300C IUB
Stephen Burns Optometry Optometry 528 IUB
James Capshew@ History and Philosophy of Science Goodbody 125 IUB
Donald Coffin Economics J 402 IUN
Janice Cox Dentistry Library DS 127B IUPUI
Diane Dallis Libraries Library W121 IUB
Erika Dowell@ Libraries Lilly Library IUB
Harold Evans Physics Swain W 165 IUB
Mary Fisher Nursing, Public Health NU 485 IUPUI
Cathy Foos@ Philosophy WZ 266 IUE
Charles Gallmeier@ Sociology Lindenwood 232 IUN
Steven Gerencser Political Science Wickamp 2183 IUSB
Kathleen Gilbert Applied Health Science Poplars 619 IUB
Mary Gray Communication & Culture 800 E. Third St. IUB
J.B. Hill Libraries Wells Library E252 IUB
Jerry Hinnefeld@ Physics & Astronomy Northside 355 IUSB
Padraic Kenney History Ballantine 716 IUB
David Lindquist@ Educational Studies NF 250M IPFW
Lesa Lorenzen-Huber Applied Health Science Smith Research 197 IUB
Bryan McCormick> HPER HPER 136 IUB
Anna M. McDaniel Nursing NU 483 IUPUI
Michael Nusbaumer#@ Sociology CM 233 IPFW
William Orme< Library UL 2140D IUPUI
Jonathan Plucker Education Education 4036 IUB
Markus Pomper@ Science/Academic Affairs Whitewater Hall IUE
William Potter> Herron/Art HR264 IUPUI
John Minor Ross@ Informatics SM 206J IUK
William Schneider History, Liberal Arts CA 441 IUPUI
Alan Schmetzer Psychiatry PB A212 IUPUI
Herb Terry#@ Telecommunications Radio & TV 317 IUB
Joe Wert@ Political Science CV 129 IUS
Karen West Surgery RI 2500 IUPUI
Kim White-Mills Communications CA 309D IUPUI
L. Jack Windsor Dentistry DS 271 IUPUI
Marianne Wokeck@ History CA 441 IUPUI
Michael Wolf Political Science CM 209 IPFW
Joyce MacKinnon Health/Rehabilitation Sciences CF120 IUPUI
Charles Bantz Chancellor & Executive Vice President AO 104 IUPUI



Bruce Bergland Chancellor LC 107 IUN
Stuart Green Interim Chancellor KO127 IUK
Karen Hanson Provost & Executive Vice President Brian 100 IUB
Michael McRobbie President BY 200 IUB
Sandra Patterson-Randles Chancellor LB IUS
Nasser Paydar Interim Chancellor WW 101B IUE
Una Mae Reck Chancellor A 250A IUSB
Michael Wartell Chancellor KT 166 IPFW
Dane Blue AUSA Student Activities 202 IUSB
Grason Bolinger SGA Kelly Student Center 210 IUK
Nick Clark GPSO 803 E. 8th St. IUB
Lucas Fields IUSA IMU 387 IUB
Greg Garrett GSO President Campus Center 365 IUPUI
Eduardo Nieto USG President Campus Center 378 IUPUI
Craig Dethloff Faculty Council Office BH 010 IUB
Grace Gullett Faculty Senate Secretary LB 301 IUS
Karen Eckert Faculty & Staff Office UN 403 IUPUI
Jacqui Petersen Faculty Senate Secretary NF 336A IPFW
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